

10/01690

DT12 Rec'd PCT/PTO 1 9 DEC 2002

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥	ECORDATION FORM COVER PATENTS ONL	ILC Detection Trademark	
	Patents and Trademarks: Please record	d the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Nobuo MURAI	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Japan Network Service Co., Ltd.		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) att	Toky	Internal Address: <u>3-7-7, Irifune, Chuo-ku</u> Tokyo 104-0042 JAPAN	
-	Change of Name	t Address: <u>SAME AS ABOVE</u>	
Execution Date: November 26, 2002	City:_	State:Zip: nal name(s) & address(es) attached? 🖵 Yes 🖾	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	Additional numbers attached?	tent No.(s) Yes 🖾 No	
5. Name and address of party to who concerning document should be m	ailed:	umber of applications and patents involved ee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_40.00	
Name: Griffin & Szipl, P.C.		nclosed	
LANDORA 00000003 10311690	Au	uthorized to be charged to deposit account	
LANDGRA 00000019 10311690	8. Depos	uthorized to be charged to deposit account it account number: 50-1281	
LANDGRA 00000009 10311690 40.00 DP	ath Street, South	bit account number: 50-1281	
LANDORA 00000003 10311690 40.00 89 Street Address: Suite PH-1, 2300 Nin	ath Street, South	tit account number: 50-1281 Iuplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit accou	
LANDORA 000000.3 10311630 40.00 BP Street Address: Suite PH-1, 2300 Nin City: Arlington State: VA 9. Statement and signature.	anth Street, South 8. Depos Zip: 22204-2320 (Attach d DO NOT USE THIS SPA belief, the foregoing information	tit account number: 50-1281 Iuplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit accou	

PATENT REEL: 014139 FRAME: 0217

ASSIGNMENT

The undersigned (hereinafter collectively referred to as "ASSIGNOR"), in consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, hereby sells, assigns and transfers to

apan Network Service Co., Ltd.
(Name of Assignee)
hereinafter referred to as "ASSIGNEE"), of <u>3-7-7, Irifune, Chuo-ku, Tokyo 104-0042 Japan</u> (Insert address or principal place of business)
he entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100, in the nvention (hereinafter "INVENTION") entitled:
REMOTE MONITORING METHOD AND MONITOR CONTROL SERVER (Type in Title of Invention)
or which Assignor has executed an application for United States Patent
[] on this date (check if assignment and application are executed on same date)
[] on [] (check if Assignment is executed after application)
[] filed on
as United States Patent Application No
(check if Assignment is executed after filing of Application.)

and all applications on the INVENTION, including any and all divisions, continuations, substitutes and reissues thereof, and all resulting patents on the INVENTION;

ASSIGNOR hereby agrees to testify and to execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE'S full protection of and title in and to the INVENTION hereby transferred; and

ASSIGNOR hereby authorizes Joerg-Uwe Szipl and Griffin & Szipl, P.C. to insert in this ASSIGNMENT any further information necessary or desirable for recordation.

Full Name of the Inventor(s) (Please type)	Signature	Date Signed
(1) Nobuo MURAI	Mmi	26/11/2002
_(2)		
(3)		
(4)		
(5)		
(6)		

[] Check if additional pages are attached.

* For use with non-U.S. inventors.

RECORDED: 12/19/2002